PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

B210 - Naples Polo Shirt
Collection: Leisurewear

Range: Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton 210g

Product information

This rugged polo shirt is made using pique knit
polycotton fabric which is soft to touch and
comfortable to wear. Features include a rib
knitted collar and cuffs, matching buttons and a
three button placket. Ideal for corporate wear
and personalisation.

PORTWEST

Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of
designs and features suitable for many end
uses. Only the best quality fabrics and
construction techniques are used guaranteeing
comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully
designed and manufactured to ensure optimum
quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes
used offer rich colour retention. Colour
consistency through all styles. Twin needle
stitching throughout.

Features

- Made using Pique knit polycotton fabric which
is soft to touch and comfortable to wear

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Button placket opening

- Rib collar and cuffs

- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

B210 - Naples Polo Shirt
Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

Wash Care

XU AX

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item
B210RERXS
B210RERS
B210RERM
B210RERL
B210RERXL
B210RERXXL
B210RERXXXL

Colour

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Weight (Kg)
0.3000
0.3200
0.3400
0.3400
0.3600
0.3600
0.4000

Cubic (m?)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0970

EAN13

5036108245796
5036108034741
5036108034758
5036108034765
5036108034772
5036108034789
5036108034796

DUN14

15036108734297
15036108606099
15036108606082
15036108606075
15036108606105
15036108606112
15036108606129
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