PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

B210 - Naples Polo Shirt

Collection: Leisurewear **Range:** Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35%

Cotton 210g

Product information

This rugged polo shirt is made using pique knit polycotton fabric which is soft to touch and comfortable to wear. Features include a rib knitted collar and cuffs, matching buttons and a three button placket. Ideal for corporate wear and personalisation.



Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching throughout.

Features

- Made using Pique knit polycotton fabric which is soft to touch and comfortable to wear
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Button placket opening
- · Rib collar and cuffs
- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes
- · Twin-stitched seams for extra durability



	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Black		XS - 5XL		
Navy		XS - 5XL		
Royal		XS - 5XL		
Dark Navy		XS - 4XL		
Red		XS - 3XL		
Bottle Green		S - 3XL		
Heather Grey		S - 3XL		
Kelly Green		S - 3XL		
Maroon		S - 3XL		
Purple		S - 3XL		
Sky Blue		S - 3XL		
White		S - 3XL		
Yellow		S - 3XL		

PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

B210 - Naples Polo Shirt

Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

Wash Care



CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
B210RERXS	Red	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3000	0.0792	5036108245796	15036108734297
B210RERS	Red	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3200	0.0792	5036108034741	15036108606099
B210RERM	Red	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.3400	0.0891	5036108034758	15036108606082
B210RERL	Red	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.3400	0.0891	5036108034765	15036108606075
B210RERXL	Red	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.3600	0.0891	5036108034772	15036108606105
B210RERXXL	Red	55.0	36.0	45.0	0.3600	0.0891	5036108034789	15036108606112
B210RERXXXL	Red	55.0	36.0	49.0	0.4000	0.0970	5036108034796	15036108606129